Farm Credit System Insurance Corporation
Comparative Statement of Financial Condition

June 30, 2023 and December 31, 2022

(Unaudited)

Assets

Cash and Cash Equivalents

Investments in U.S. Treasury Obligations
Accrued Interest Receivable

Premium Receivable

Other Receivables

Operating lease right-of-use assets

General Property, Equipment, and Software, Net

Total Assets

Liabilities and Insurance Fund
Operating lease liabilities
Accounts Payable and Accrued Expenses
Farm Credit Insurance Fund
Unallocated Insurance Fund Balance
Allocated Insurance Fund Balance
Total Insurance Fund

Total Liabilities and Insurance Fund

June 30, 2023

1,509,500

6,706,228,331

33,056,465

308,951,944

376,422

617

December 31, 2022

647,500

5,993,782,352

33,775,692

644,543,000

452,319

881

7,050,123,279

6,673,201,744

381,815

613,903

7,049,127,561

456,859

702,526

6,672,042,359

7,049,127,561

6,672,042,359

7,050,123,279

6,673,201,744




Farm Credit System Insurance Corporation
Comparative Statement of Revenue and Expense

Period Ended June 30, 2023 and June 30, 2022
(Unaudited)

Calendar Year to Date Calendar Year to Date

June 30, 2023 June 30, 2022

Income
Premiums S 308,951,944 318,152,768
Interest Income on Investments S 70,376,454 27,577,381
Total Income S 379,328,398 345,730,149
Expenses
Administrative Operating Expenses S 2,243,196 2,232,168
S 2,243,196 2,232,168
Net Income S 377,085,202 343,497,981
Statement of Changes in Insurance Fund
Period Ended June 30, 2023
(Unaudited)
Beginning Balance at January 1, 2023 S 6,672,042,359
Payment to AIRAs Accountholders S -
Net Income S 377,085,202

Ending Balance at June 30, 2023 S

7,049,127,561




